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Beam Pattern
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Spectral Radiance (Peak @ 592 nm)
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Forward Current
vs Forward Voltage
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Relative Luminous Intensity
vs Forward Current

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35

Forward Current IF(mA)

R
el

at
iv

e 
In

te
n

si
ty

(L
O

P
@

20
m

A
=

1)


